© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
VPFSURFACE VANDALITES (2’ & 4’)
APPLICATION - Surface Vandalites are

2
3
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LIVPF2 2 17 SSO10 EM UE
Prefix Lamps Lamp Type Ballasts Options Voltage
 (Specify Type)
A
B
D
C
 FIXTURE  WIDTH (A)  HEIGHT (B)  LENGTH
 VPF2 8-1/4” (210mm)  3-1/2” (89mm)  26-3/16”(665mm)
 VPF4 8-1/4” (210mm) 3-1/2” (89mm)  50-3/16” (1275mm)
 FIXTURE  WIDTH (C)  HEIGHT (D)  LENGTH
DIMENSIONS FOR SURFACE CONDUIT COLLAR
 VPF2  8-3/8” (211mm)  1-1/2” (38mm) 26-1/2” (673mm)
 VPF4 8-3/8” (211mm) 1-1/2” (38mm)  50-1/2” (1283mm)
SURFACE CONDUIT COLLAR (OPTIONAL)
- Die formed 20 ga crs, white polyester
powder coated finish.
LAMPS - T5 or T8 lamps available (by
others).
SOCKETS - Polycarbonate locking sockets.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL Listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for damp
location. IBEW Union made.